
AARFP BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2016 

 

PRESIDENT 

Russ Tanner (rtanner@brooks.ca) ................................................................. (403) 362-0135 (Ext 1) 

PAST PRESIDENT 

Sandi Stewart (sstewart@lacombe.ca) ..................................................................... (403) 782-1266 

PRESIDENT ELECT 

Lloyd Smith (lssmith777@gmail.com) ...................................................................... (403) 609-8720 

SECRETARY 

Charlene Sutter (recreation@town.killam.ab.ca) ..................................................... (780) 385-3977 

TREASURER 

Dawn Mercereau (dmercereau@camrose.ca) ......................................................... (780) 672-9195 

EDUCATION REP 

Sonia Dodd (sdodd@stettler.net) ............................................................................. (403) 740-3471 

ASSOCIATE REP 

John Greer (jgreer@wegreer.ab.ca) ......................................................................... (800) 565-9898 

EDMONTON ZONE REP 

Ross Johnson (ross.johnson@edmonton.ca) ............................................................ (780) 423-6823 

NORTH WEST ZONE REP 

Will Vredegoor (banqrupt@gmail.com) ................................................................... (780) 524-5158 

SOUTH ZONE REP 

Kevin Nugent (kevnug@medicinehat.ca) ................................................................. (403) 504-1197 

SOUTH CENTRAL ZONE REP 

Kevin Olsen (kolsen2012@live.com)  ........................................................................ (403) 854-6420 

CALGARY ZONE REP 

Cheryl Wauthier (cwauthier@vecova.ca) ................................................................. (403) 267-1233 

CENTRAL ZONE REP 

Chris McKenna (football.mckenna@gmail.com) ...................................................... (403) 348-1185 

NORTH CENTRAL ZONE REP 

Carol Dunnigan (cdunnigan@sprucegrove.org)........................................................ (780) 962-7616 

NORTH EAST ZONE REP 

Scott Walker (swalker@wainwright.ca) .................................................................... (780) 842-3381 

GOVERNMENT REP 

Roger Kramers (roger.kramers@gov.ab.ca) ............................................................. (780) 422-3305 
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